
Time schedule
Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Eriksdalsbadet Swedish Swimming Federation
50m Apr 5, 2018 to Apr 8, 2018

Sunday 8 April 2018 09:30
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

09:30 17 min 200m Individual Medley Men A flight 62709:46

09:46 9 min 100m Freestyle Women Heats A flight 62809:55

09:55 5 min 50m Freestyle Men Heats A flight 52910:00

10:00 11 min 100m Breaststroke Women Heats A flight 63010:11

10:11 5 min 50m Breaststroke Men Heats A flight 53110:16

10:16 19 min 200m Butterfly Women Heats A flight 63210:35

10:35 27 min 200m Individual Medley Men B flight 92711:02

11:02 26 min 100m Freestyle Women Heats B flight 162811:28

11:28 17 min 50m Freestyle Men Heats B flight 172911:45

11:45 17 min 100m Breaststroke Women Heats B flight 93012:03

12:03 15 min 50m Breaststroke Men Heats B flight 133112:18

12:18 3 min 200m Butterfly Women Heats B flight 13212:21

12:21 38 min 800m Freestyle Men Final slowest heats 43312:59

12:59 30 min 800m Freestyle Women Final slowest heats 33413:28

Session finished: 13:28
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